4-223
Features
• Complete primary rate 2048kb/s CEPT line
driver and receiver
• Onboard pulse transformers for transmit and
receive
• Meets latest ETSI requirements (ETSI ETS 300
011 (NET 5))

EQUIPMENT SIDE LINE SIDE
ISSUE 3 April 1995
Ordering Information
MH89792-1    20 Pin SIL Package
MH89792-2    20 Pin SIL Package
MH89792-3    20 Pin SIL Package
0°C to 70°C
MH89792
E1 Transceiver
Preliminary Information
4-224
MH89792 Preliminary Information
Figure 2 - Pin Connections
Pin Description
Pin # Name Description
1 E2o 2048kHz Extracted clock (Output) . This clock is extracted by the device from the received